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YouGov / Matt Chorley Survey Results

Sample Size: 2058 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 11th - 12th January 2024

Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Country Region in England
Total | Con | Lab I;':r’n Remain | Leave | Male | Female [ 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ [ ABC1 | C2DE | England | Wales | Scotland | North | Midiands | London ';Zs:tﬁf

Weighted Sample| 2058|673 498 | 175 | 725 766 | 996 | 1062 | 216 | 850 | 508 |484]1173| 885 | 1776 | 103 179 496 342 249 689
Unweighted Sample| 2058|667 | 514 | 182 | 836 747 1981 ] 1077 | 159 | 865 | 523 |511] 1275 783 | 1790 | 106 162 521 327 219 723

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
If you could choose, which of the following would
you rather see win the US Presidential election
this year?
Donald Trump 18 | 28 7 7 6 28 | 23 12 21 17 18 15| 15 21 17 15 19 19 17 23 15
Joe Biden 56 | 41 78 80 77 39 | 54 58 59 59 57 49| 62 48 55 61 59 54 54 59 56
Don'tknow 26 | 31 15 13 17 33 | 22 30 19 24 25 36| 23 31 27 24 21 27 29 19 29
In hindsight, do you think Donald Trump was...
A great President of the USA 4 6 2 1 1 6 6 2 7 4 4 2 3 6 4 4 5 4 4 7 3
A good President of the USA 10 | 16 5 2 3 16 | 13 8 14 9 10 11| 8 12 10 8 7 11 11 12 9
TOTAL GREAT / GOOD PRESIDENT 14 22 7 3 4 22 19 10 21 13 14 13 11 18 14 12 12 15 15 19 12
An average President of the USA 12 | 18 6 5 6 16 | 15 9 12 14 10 11| 12 13 12 10 11 12 10 23 10
A poor President of the USA 10 | 14 6 9 7 11 9 11 14 9 8 11| 10 10 10 6 6 12 9 8 11
A terrible President of the USA 57 | 41 78 81 79 42 | 52 61 46 55 64 57| 61 51 55 64 64 54 55 46 60
TOTAL POOR / TERRIBLE PRESIDENT 67 55 84 90 86 53 61 72 60 64 72 68 71 61 65 70 70 66 64 54 71
Don'tknow 7 5 3 1 3 8 5 9 7 9 4 7 6 9 7 8 7 6 12 4 6

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than
100 respondents do not represent a wide enough
cross-section of the target population to be
considered statistically reliable. These figures should
not be used.
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